Idépont Teriilet
1981.09.06. SUMONY
1981.10.04. SUMONY
1981.10.11. SUMONY
1981.10.17. PELLERD

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1 Megfigyeld 2
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO

Faj
Kanalasgém
Kanalasgém
Kanalasgém
Kanalasgém

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 1 1

0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1



